FORMS: Zone Meeting Agenda

XI-E-4c

SAMPLE ZONE MEETING AGENDA

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Zone # Meeting

AGENDA

Call to order by Zone Chair
Lions Invocation

Moment of silence for deceased Lions and Peace to the World

Welcome
A. Host President
B. Zone Chair

Introduction of Clubs / Lions in attendance
Minutes of previous Zone Meeting

District News (DG visits; Projects; events, meetings)
LCI news (contests, events, webinars, etc.)
Business Arising

*

Correspondence

Financial Report

Club Reports

New Business

e Education Session / Training School / Orientation
e 7Zone / Region Events: Darts / Speak Out / social

Next Meeting (date / time / location)

Adjournment

Zone Chair: Lion

Date:




